AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 2 WTOREK - Gr. B4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 3 1:49.479 14:29:24.865 2 1:51.166 14:28:29.930
Po. 1 - # 330 DRZYMULSKI A. - . 1:45.379
1 1:52.015 14:29:43.750 4 1:49.191 14:31:14.056 3 1:51.904 14:30:21.834
2 3:31.006 14:33:14.756 5 1:48.938 14:33:02.994 4 1:54.045 14:32:15.879
3 1:45.379 14:35:00.135 6 1:48.168 14:34:51.162 5 1:51.290 14:34:07.169
4 1:46.297 14:36:46.432 7 1:54.794 14:36:45.956 6 1:51.465 14:35:58.634
5 1:48.664 14:38:35.096 8 1:56.945 14:38:42.901 7 1:57.328 14:37:55.962
8 1:54.776 14:39:50.738
. Diff. First q Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 323 JAGODZINSKI M. - . +01140 TO-6-1#326 TRACZYNSKIK. - . +04.360
Diff. First
1 1:49.027 14:27:17.433 1 1:54.583 14:25:57.215  Po.10-#312ZEHW. -. +05.837
2 1:47.440 14:29:04.873 2 1:51.231 14:27:48.446 1 1:54.736 14:26:12.582
3 1:46.542 14:30:51.415 3 1:52.282 14:29:40.728 2 1:52.711 14:28:05.293
4 1:46.695 14:32:38.110 4 1:51.157 14:31:31.885 3 1:52.910 14:29:58.203
5 1:46.523 14:34:24.633 5 1:51.944 14:33:23.829 4 1:51.472 14:31:49.675
6 1:51.701 14:36:16.334 6 1:49.739 14:35:13.568 5 1:51.216 14:33:40.891
7 1:47.210 14:38:03.544 7 1:50.750 14:37:04.318 6 1:53.564 14:35:34.455
8 1:50.030 14:38:54.348 7 2:09.108 14:37:43.563
Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 305 OLSENE. -. +01.349 ff -
- Diff. First Diff. First
1 1:50.448 14:25:44.210 Po.7 - # 308 KAMINSKI K. - . +04.393 Po. 11 - # 322 GAWSKI P. - . +05.875
2 1:47.400 14:27:31.610 1 1:49.772 14:26:05.906 1 1:53.830 14:25:48.817
3 1:47.853 14:29:19.463 2 1:51.005 14:27:56.911 2 1:54.650 14:27:43.467
4 1:47.978 14:31:07.441 3 1:51.221 14:29:48.132 3 1:52.194 14:29:35.661
5 1:47.322 14:32:54.763 4 1:51.666 14:31:39.798 4 1:53.522 14:31:29.183
6 1:48.248 14:34:43.011 5 1:52.208 14:33:32.006 5 1:51.961 14:33:21.144
7 1:47.018 14:36:30.029 6 1:59.935 14:35:31.941 6 1:51.254 14:35:12.398
8 1:46.728 14:38:16.757 7 2:12.293 14:37:24.691
. Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 304 CZYZKOWSKI J. - . +05.396 8 1:55.117 14:39:19.808
Diff. Fi . 97
Po. 4 - # 329 GRZESZYK P. - . r02713 1 1:54.886 14:27:43.353
Diff. Fi
1 2:24.625 14:27:53.012 2 1:53.223 14:29:36.576 Po. 12 - # 300 SENZE M. - . . OIG.OZE;
2 1:48.092 14:29:41.104 3 1:52.188 14:31:28.764 1 1:52.757 14:26:54.899
3 1:49.348 14:31:30.452 4 1:52.181 14:33:20.945 2 1:52.447 14:28:47.346
4 1:50.301 14:33:20.753 5 1:50.775 14:35:11.720 3 1:52.683 14:30:40.029
5 5:28.029 14:38:48.782 6 1:53.238 14:37:04.958 4 1:51.419 14:32:31.448
7 1:51.275 14:38:56.233 5 1:51.725 14:34:23.173
Diff. First 6 1:55.682 14:36:18.855
Po. 5 - # 321 BARTOSZAK M. -. +02.789 e 99, sAZBIkes,
iff. First
1 1:52.318 14:25:46.376  Po.9-#319 KUBACKI t. -. +05.787 7 1:56.065 14:38:14.920
2 1:49.010 14:27:35.386 1 1:56.046 14:26:38.764

Fastest lap: 1:45.379
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 2 WTOREK - Gr. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 315 GAZA M. - . . gig;gsst 7 1:56.070 14:37:24.929 6 1:53.445 14:35:56.590
1 SR TG 8 1:53.951 14:39:18.880 7 1:59.077 14:37:55.667
2 1:54.742 14:28:11.121 8 1:54.561 14:39:50.228
3 1:56.272 14:30:07.393  Po- 17 - #327 DREWNICKIR. - . +07.965
4 1:52.287 14:31:59.680 ! 1:56.314 14:27:09.681 " Po. 21 - # 307 WALASIEWICZR. - . +09.400
s 151877 143351557 2 1:55.772 14:29:05.456 1 1:58.032 14:26:24.895
6 151,667 14354322 3 1:53.344 14:30:58.800 2 1:59.037 14:28:23.932
; 157763 10:37:20.987 4 1:54.389 14:32:53.189 3 1:56.811 14:30:20.743
5 1:53.822 14:34:47.011 4 1:55.858 14:32:16.601
Po. 14 - # 303 BRONIECKI M. - . gig.-:;r;t 6 2:02.051 14:36:49.062 5 1:54.805 14:34:11.406
1 1:57.075 14:26:25.046 6 1:55.024 14:36:06.430
2 1:53.770 14:28:18.816  PO- 18- # 301 IWANICKIP. -. + ggf.'c;(i)r;t 7 1:54.779 14:38:01.209
3 1:58.812 14:30:17.628 1 1:58.885 14:26:32.928 8 2:16.793 14:40:18.002
4 1:52.998 14:32:10.626 2 Locz] VA3
5 1:55.444 14:34:06.070 3 1:54.481 14:30:24.036  Po.22 - #317 WAJSR. -. £ 10223
6 151,857 143557 927 4 1:53.438 14:32:17.474 1 1:57.108 14:26:14.386
; 1552784 143750711 5 1:54.144 14:34:11.618 2 1:56.441 14:28:10.827
. 152192 14:39:42.905 6 1:53.386 14:36:05.004 3 1:56.438 14:30:07.265
7 1:56.235 14:38:01.239 4 1:56.378 14:32:03.643
Po. 15 - # 328 DZIEWANOWSKI D. - . . B;fg;t 8 2:15.982 14:40:17.221 5 1:56.386 14:34:00.029
1 1:54.425 14:25:51.236 6 1:55.602 14:35:55.631
2 1:53.586 14:27:44.822  PO-19- #318 STRUKT. - . +08.031 7 2:06.531 14:38:02.162
3 1:52.812 14:29:37 634 1 1:55.457 14:26:44.848
4 1:53.582 14:31:31.216 2 1:55.480 14:28:40.328  Po. 23 - # 324 KONDRACKI B. - + [{gfggslt
5 153990 14:3324.506 3 1:54.342 14:30:34.670 1 2:03.943 14:26:44.712
. 154581 143519087 4 1:53.410 14:32:28.080 2 2:01.158 14:28:45.870
; 155 768 10:3714.855 5 1:53.486 14:34:21.566 3 1:59.919 14:30:45.789
g 158657 14:3913.512 6 1:57.218 14:36:18.784 4 1:59.010 14:32:44.799
7 1:57.825 14:38:16.609 5 1:57.775 14:34:42.574
Po. 16 - # 311 GRUND T. - . . g';f;srslt , _— 6 1:57.449 14:36:40.023
1 1:55.549 1425557 374 P0.20-#316 KORMANSKI A. - . +08.066 7 1:56.240 14:38:36.263
, 155588 149752962 1 1:55.785 14:26:22.901
3 154,988 142947 950 2 1:55.528 14:28:18.429
4 1:53.197 14:31:41.147 S s WG
5 1:52.930 143334077 4 1:54.660 14:32:08.480
6 1:54.782 14:35:28.859 5 LSAEE WHEHIBE

Fastest lap: 1:45.379

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 2 WTOREK - Gr. B4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 24 - # 325 MACIEJEWICZ M. - . 113958
1 1:59.004 14:26:04.494
2 1:58.634 14:28:03.128
3 1:58.726 14:30:01.854
4 2:05.172 14:32:07.026
5 3:20.816 14:35:27.842
6 2:00.327 14:37:28.169
7 2:09.868 14:39:38.037
Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 320 MARCZAK D. - . +18.362
1 12:48.962 14:37:46.333
2 2:03.741 14:39:50.074
Fastest lap: 1:45.379
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